
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

60 

21 

1 

25 

177 

62 

50 

6 

8A 

102 

52 

58 

63 

49 

76 

64 

43 

21A 

22 

33 

43A 

66 

36 

59 

164 

Name 

Spencer Trenery 

Geir Ramleth 

Travis Engen 

Robert Manson 

Dennis Racine 

Donald Racine 

David Hagan 

Jeff O'Neill 

Paul Quackenbush 

Steve Sanett 

Arthur Conner 

Edward Hugo 

Randall Green 

Ranson Webster 

Steve Yarbrough 

Joseph Rossi 

Thomas Turner 

Nick Price 

Robert Bodin 

James Alder 

Russ Uzes 

Michael Leven 

Peter George 

Bill Holland 

Marc Hugo 

Class 

4CMG 

5bFMG 

5bFM 

4CMG 

1CS 

1CS 

3CP 

4DM 

3EP 

4FM2G 

4DM 

4BP 

5bFM 

4DMG 

1FP 

3CP 

1GPG 

4CM 

4CM 

4CPG 

4BPG 

1CS 

3NC 

1FP 

3CP 

Laps 

6 

2 

2 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

6 

6 

2 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

1:52.593 

1:52.746 

1:58.496 

2:01.636 

2:02.186 

2:02.462 

2:02.654 

2:03.429 

2:03.655 

2:05.197 

2:05.468 

2:06.175 

2:06.535 

2:06.922 

2:07.868 

2:11.759 

2:13.565 

2:14.239 

2:14.344 

2:14.979 

2:15.332 

2:24.645 

2:32.272 

2:34.008 

2nd Best 

1:53.821 

2:04.839 

2:26.054 

2:03.169 

2:02.973 

2:03.378 

2:05.073 

2:05.630 

2:05.582 

2:05.280 

2:05.511 

2:09.694 

2:22.715 

2:07.427 

2:14.035 

2:12.738 

2:15.131 

2:14.955 

2:14.739 

2:17.753 

2:18.456 

2:25.790 

2:55.409 

Year 

1961 

1963 

1962 

1953 

1966 

1962 

1960 

1960 

1962 

1957 

1959 

1958 

1963 

1960 

1971 

1964 

1962 

1953 

1957 

1952 

1957 

1966 

1968 

1959 

1964 

Make/Model 

Cooper Monaco 

Lotus 23b 

Lotus 23B 

TheTatum GMC Special 

Morris Mini Cooper S 

Austin Mini Cooper 

Porsche Roadster 

Maserati T-61 

Triumph Spitfire 

Lotus 11 Le Mans 

Devin D 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus 23B 

Porsche Abarth GTL 

MG Midget 

Porsche 356C 

Triumph Spitfire 4 

Jaguar C-Type 

Devin Ryan Special 

Jaguar XK-120 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Mini Cooper 

MG GTS 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Porsche 356C 

Engine 

215 

1600 

1600 

302 

1275 

1312 

1620 

2890 

1460 

1720 

283 

1600 

1966 

1275 

1620 

1147 

3400 

283 

3781 

4368 

1310 

1275 

1600 

Color 

White 

White/Red 

Red 

White/Blue 

Red/White 

Yellow/Orange 

Silver 

Blue 

Black/Silver 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

Black 

Blue 

Red 

Red/Yellow 

Green 

White 

White 

Red 

Green/Black 

Red 

White 

Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/24/2021 4:24:16 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

26.673 

Avg. Speed 

40.437 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.593 

Best Speed 

80.573 

Best Lap by 

60 - Spencer Trenery 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 5b 

Group 1 3 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:38:30 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/24/2021 10:40 AM 


